

**Ex. No.**

**BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. VS. VIJAY**

03.01.2023

**Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked & registered.**

Present: Ms. Bhumika Popli, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to report for **10.02.2023**.

**(MOHINDER VIRAT)**  
**ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts**  
**New Delhi:03.01.2023**