

10
EX CIVIL3/23
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED Vs. VIJAY

01.03.2024

One regular Stenographer is on leave and no substitute steno is available.

Present: Sh. Sohit Choudhary, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD.

Ld. Counsel for DH sought some more time to file details of movable and movable assets of JD to the satisfaction of present decretal amount. Let the same be filed on NDOH i.e. **24.05.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:01.03.2024 (AR)