

9

Ex. Civil 3/23

BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. Vs. Vijay

06.09.2024

Present: Sh. Pulkit Sharma, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Sohit
Choudhary, Ld. counsel for the DH.
None for JD.

Ld. counsel for DH submits that no fresh detail of
movable / immovable property found and he would file appropriate
application for issuance of warrant of arrest for JD.

Heard.

In view thereof, put up for further proceedings on
05.12.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 06.09.2024