

10 EX CIVIL 3/23
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED Vs. VIJAY

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Sohit Chaudhary, Ld Counsel for DH. (VC)
Sh. Bhawesh, Ld Counsel for JD.

Pass over sought by counsel for DH.

Be awaited.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 13.03.2026

At 02:10 PM

Present: None for DH.
Sh. Bhawesh, Ld Counsel for JD.

None appears for DH.
Be awaited.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 13.03.2026

At 03:40 PM

Present: None for DH.
Sh. Bhawesh, Ld Counsel for JD.

None appears for DH.

List for further proceedings on **30.04.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 13.03.2026