

8

EX CIVIL 3/23

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED Vs. VIJAY

30.04.2026

Present: Sh. Gaurav Gupta, Ld Counsel for DH.
Sh. Bhavesh, Proxy counsel for JD.

Today the matter is fixed for further proceedings.

Counsel for JD prays for a passover of 15 minutes,

Counsel for DH submits that he cannot wait for 15 minutes hence,
some date be given.

Accordingly, list for further proceedings on **05.06.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 30.04.2026